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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Izzy Beres216
M & M

9.100 9.600 8.7008.900 36.300
2T 2 5T 8T 1T

1T

Keira Jacobson225
M & M

8.800 9.350 9.0009.150 36.300
7T 3T 2 3T 1T

1T

Isabelle Brink271
Capital 

9.050 9.350 9.0008.700 36.100
4 3T 12T 3T 3T

3T

Bryn Palzkill282
Capital 

9.200 8.750 9.1509.000 36.100
1 12 3 1 3T

3T

Alexis Graber276
Capital 

8.900 9.100 8.8008.900 35.700
5T 5T 5T 7 5 

5 

Evelyn Roach247
M & M

8.800 9.700 8.7008.450 35.650
7T 1 16T 8T 6 

6 

Leah Manske233
M & M

8.600 9.000 9.0508.900 35.550
11T 8T 5T 2 7 

7 

Adele Blanchette217
M & M

9.100 9.100 8.4508.700 35.350
2T 5T 12T 17 8 

8 

Roe Rileigh ONeill312
WCGC

8.900 8.600 8.5008.700 34.700
5T 14T 12T 14T 9T

9T

Haddie Rogstad285
Capital 

8.800 8.450 8.8508.600 34.700
7T 18 15 5T 9T

9T

Charlotte Lawler280
Capital 

8.600 8.600 8.6008.850 34.650
11T 14T 8T 11T 11 

11 

Violet Buttner273
Capital 

8.300 8.000 8.8508.800 33.950
16T 21 10 5T 12 

12 

Emma Grace Rem284
Capital 

8.400 8.800 8.2008.250 33.650
15 10T 22 22 13 

13 

Raelyn Manske234
M & M

8.300 8.500 8.5008.300 33.600
16T 16T 19T 14T 14 

14 

Nola Powell243
M & M

6.900 9.050 8.6508.750 33.350
25 7 11 10 15T

15T

Hazel Schultz360
Wildcard

8.200 8.100 8.6008.450 33.350
19 19 16T 11T 15T

15T

Julia Hoeft278
Capital 

8.500 8.050 8.5008.150 33.200
14 20 23T 14T 17 

17 

Gabby Weiler358
Wildcard

8.300 8.500 8.0008.300 33.100
16T 16T 19T 26 18 

18 

Amy Kohler279
Capital 

6.400 8.800 8.5509.200 32.950
28 10T 1 13 19T

19T

Marie Govin275
Capital 

7.000 9.000 8.1008.850 32.950
23T 8T 8T 23 19T

19T

Emma Auger267
Capital 

8.700 7.000 8.4008.350 32.450
10 26 18 18T 21 

21 

Meagan Mueller281
Capital 

7.800 7.300 8.3508.000 31.450
20 24 25 20 22 

22 

Emily Tust320
WCGC

7.000 8.700 8.0507.600 31.350
23T 13 26T 24T 23 

23 

Kayla Baneck268
Capital 

7.200 7.700 7.9008.300 31.100
22 22 19T 27 24 

24 

Ella Stampfli286
Capital 

7.600 7.400 8.3007.600 30.900
21 23 26T 21 25 

25 
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Elsa Campbell274
Capital 

6.800 7.200 6.7508.150 28.900
26 25 23T 28 26 

26 

Zoe Barnett270
Capital 

6.600 6.600 8.0507.500 28.750
27 27 28 24T 27 

27 

Annika Ruth317
WCGC

8.600 0.000 8.4008.950 25.950
11T 28 4 18T 28 

28 
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